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	środa
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	piątek
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	środa
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	poniedziałek
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	piątek
	poniedziałek
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	środa

	Październik
	1
	2
	3
	4
	8
	9
	10
	14
	15
	18
	21
	29
	30

	8.30-10.45
	9A: A. Brona
9B: J. Kuliczkowska-Płaksej
	12A: A. Brona
12B: B. Stachowska
	
	6A: J.  Kuliczkowska-Płaksej
6B: K. Zawadzka
	9A: J.  Kuliczkowska-Płaksej
9B: B. Stachowska
	12A: J.  Kuliczkowska-Płaksej
12B: A. Brona
	
	
	5A: M Kałużny
5B: A. Zdrojowy-Wełna
	6A: M. Kałużny
6B: B. Polowczyk
	
	5A: B. Stachowska
5B: A. Brona
	2A: J. Kuliczkowska-Płaksej
2B: Ł. Gojny

	12.00-14.15
	
	11A: A. Brona
11B: B. Stachowska
	10A: J.  Kuliczkowska-Płaksej
10B: A. Brona
	
	
	11A: J. Kuliczkowska-Płaksej
11B: A.  Brona
	10A: B.  Stachowska
10B: M.  Kałużny
	13A: A. Zdrojowy-Wełna
13B: M. Miner
	
	
	13A: A. Zdrojowy-Wełna
13B: M. Kałużny
	
	




	ED 5 ROK
	Środa
	czwartek
	piątek
	czwartek
	piątek

	Listopad 
	6
	7
	8
	14
	15

	8.30-10.45
	2A: Ł. Gojny
2B: M. Rolla
	1A: Ł. Gojny
1B: M. Rolla
	4A: A. Drabik
4B: M. Kałużny
ER1: Ł. Gojny
ER2: M. Rolla
	1A: A. Drabik
1B: M. Miner (wcześniej B. Stachowska)
	4A: B. Stachowska (wcześniej M. Miner)
4B: B. Polowczyk
ER1: A. Drabik
ER2: A. Zdrojowy-Wełna

	12.00-14.15
	
	
	ER3: K. Zawadzka
ER4: M. Rolla
	
	ER3: A. Drabik
ER4: A. Zdrojowy-Wełna





	ED 5 ROK
	czwartek
	Czwartek

	Grudzień
	5
	12

	8.30-10.45
	7A: A. Zdrojowy-Wełna (wcześniej M. Kałużny)
7B: E. Kubicka
	7A: B. Stachowska (wcześniej J. Kuliczkowska-Płaksej)
7B: A. Zdrojowy-Wełna




	ED 5 ROK
	wtorek
	poniedziałek
	wtorek
	poniedziałek

	styczeń
	7
	13
	14
	20

	8.30-10.45
	3A: M. Kałużny (wcześniej A. Zdrojowy-Wełna)
3B: J. Kuliczkowska-Płaksej (wcześniej B. Stachowska)
	8A: M. Kałużny
8B: E. Kubicka
	3A: A. Zdrojowy-Wełna
3B: K. Zawadzka
	8A: M. Kałużny
8B: B. Stachowska



